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To book a place on one of the above courses please click the link to complete the Booking Request Form.   
Please note, once you have submitted your form the Training Administrator will contact you via email to confirm if you have 
secured a place on a course.  Please contact chooselife@aapct.scot.nhs.uk if you have any questions regarding training. 

 

NES Animation Workshop 3, Ask, Tell, Save a Life 
 

 

Day Date  Time 
 

Venue 
 

AUGUST 

Wednesday 03/08/22 2pm – 4pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

Wednesday 17/08/22 2pm – 4pm Room 1, Education Centre, Crosshouse Hospital, Kilmarnock 
 

Friday 26/08/22 10am – 12pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday 06/09/22 10am – 12pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

Thursday 15/09/22 10am – 12pm Room 7, MacDonald Education Centre, Ayr Hospital 
 

Monday 26/09/22 2pm – 4pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

OCTOBER 

Thursday 06/10/22 10am – 12pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

Friday 21/10/22 2pm – 4pm Room 2, Training Centre, Ayrshire Central Hospital, Irvine 
 

Wednesday 26/10/22 2pm – 4pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

NOVEMBER 

Friday 04/11/22 10am – 12pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

Monday 21/11/22 2pm – 4pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

Monday 28/11/22 10am – 12pm Room 7, MacDonald Education Centre, Ayr Hospital 
 

DECEMBER 

Thursday 01/12/22 10am – 12pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

Wednesday 07/12/22 2pm – 4pm Online – Microsoft Teams 
 

https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fforms.office.com%2Fr%2FgRuagaVAqY&data=05%7C01%7CCharlene.Nisbet%40aapct.scot.nhs.uk%7C8045bbf241444eebe8a708da5e6edf47%7C10efe0bda0304bca809cb5e6745e499a%7C0%7C0%7C637926127538821150%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=nk6UUOcE6AddWNt75MHCX94s4%2BE0F9aW%2Bs8eanZflKU%3D&reserved=0
mailto:chooselife@aapct.scot.nhs.uk


Ayrshire and Arran 
Suicide Prevention Training Calendar 
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To book a place on a safeTALK or ASIST course please contact chooselife@aapct.scot.nhs.uk, if places are available the 
Training Administrator will email you the online booking link. 

   

 

 

 

safeTALK 
 

 

Day Date  Time 
 

Venue 
 

AUGUST 

Tuesday 16/08/22 9.30am – 12.30pm Common Room 2, MacDonald Education Centre, Ayr Hospital 
 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday 11/10/22 9.30am – 12.30pm Room 2ABC, Education Centre, Crosshouse Hospital, Kilmarnock 
 

DECEMBER 

Thursday 01/12/22 9.30am – 12.30pm 
 

Room 1, Training Centre, Ayrshire Central Hospital, Irvine 

 

ASIST 
 

 

Day Date  Time 
 

Venue 
 

AUGUST 

Wed & Thurs 17 & 18 August 9am – 5pm Common Rooms, MacDonald Education Centre, Ayr Hospital 
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